Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd

2017 Lightning Jim Eagan Series thru 7-11-2017

2017 Jim Eagan Series 7-11-217

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo
15545
495
15382
15339
15208
14672
14522
14680
14807
14572
15276
14672
15473
15250
15022
15546
12480
14672
14744
14599
15279
14875

HelmName
David Starck
Larry MacDonald
Robbie Robinson
Warren Emblidge
Debbie Probst
Tanner Probst
Max Balanevsky
Ed Roseberry
Jody Starck
Dave Fedak
Peter Jones

Sam Balanevsky
Caroline Dunbar
TJ Wright

Jim Starck

Philip Lange
Leah Trow

Maya Weber
Quade Richards
Cheryl Day

Erin Jordan

Ben Folds

R1
7.0
1.0
9.0
4.0
5.0
2.0
6.0
21.0DNC
21.0DNC
8.0
21.0 DNC
10.0
3.0
21.0 DNC
21.0DNC
21.0DNC
21.0 DNC
21.0DNC
21.0DNC
21.0 DNC
21.0DNC
11.0

6-27-2017- Races 1 & 2
7-11-2017- Races 3 & 4

R2
1.0
20
6.0
4.0
5.0
3.0
21.00CS
21.0 DNC
21.0 DNC
7.0
21.0 DNC
8.0
21.00CS
21.0 DNC
21.0 DNC
21.0 DNC
21.0 DNC
21.0 DNC
21.0 DNC
21.0 DNC
21.0 DNC
21.00CS

R3
1.0
4.0
8.0
6.0
5.0
21.0DNC
14.0
2.0
7.0
19.0
3.0
20.0
18.0
12.0
15.0
13.0
9.0
10.0
16.0
17.0
11.0
21.0DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

R4 Total
1.0 10.0
4.0 11.0
3.0 26.0
14.0 28.0
13.0 28.0
21.0DNC 47.0
8.0 49.0
6.0 50.0
2.0 51.0
19.0 53.0
10.0 55.0
18.0 56.0
17.0 59.0
5.0 59.0
7.0 64.0
9.0 64.0
15.0 66.0
16.0 68.0
11.0 69.0
12.0 71.0
21.0DNF 74.0
21.0DNC 74.0

Nett
10.0
11.0
26.0
28.0
28.0
47.0
49.0
50.0
51.0
53.0
55.0
56.0
59.0
59.0
64.0
64.0
66.0
68.0
69.0
71.0
74.0
74.0



